

**AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1309, AS REPORTED**  
**OFFERED BY MR. FLAKE OF ARIZONA**

Page 14, line 24, strike the second semicolon and insert “; and”.

Strike paragraph (3) of section 4(c) (page 15, lines 1 and 2).

Page 15, line 5, strike “(8)” and insert “(6)”.

Page 15, line 6, strike “(2), (3), (4), (5), and (6)” and insert “(2), (3), and (4)”.

Strike subsection (d) of section 4 (page 16, line 1 and all that follows through page 18, line 10).

